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Lot

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

Title

Lamp And Decor- A
French Print- A

Wood Table- C

Saudi Arabian Rug- A
Armoire- C

Table- B

Decorative Table- C
Books and Decor- B
Fireplace Decor- A

Sheep Skin Rug and Ottoman- A
Books and Decor- B

Chair And Foot Rest- B
Bogart Bar Table with Chairs- C
Large Chair- C

Pair of Matching Chairs- A
Art-B

Bed Frame- A

Chairsand Tray Table- A
Waterford Crystal- A
Glass Top Table- A

Shaw Accent Rug- C
Glassware- A

Lladro Figurine -A

Lladro Figurine 2- A

Two Lladro Figurines 3- A
Two Lladro Figurines 4- A
Two Lladro Figurines 5- A
Two Lladro Figurines 6- A
Lladro Figurine 7- A
Lladro Figurine 8- A
Lladro Figurine 9- A

Two Lladro Figurines 10 - A
Lladro Figurine 11- A
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Lot

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Lladro Figurine 12- A

Lladro Figurine 13- A

Lladro Figurine 14- A

Porcelain Asian Figurines- A
Lladro Figurine 15- A

Lladro Figurine 16- A

Lladro Figurine 17- A

Kitchen Essentials- A

Kitchen Decor- B

Kitchen Stools- C

Hanging Kitchen Rack- C

TV Stand- C

Side Table- C

Clayton Marcus Chair- C
Clayton Marcus Arm Chair with Ottoman- C
Glass Top Side Table- A
Window Dressing- C

AreaRug- A

Vanity Mirror and Bathroom Essentials- A
Waterford Crystal- A

Waterford Crystal- A

Mesh Shelving- C

Portable Chairs, Fan, Vacuum- A
Mirror and Shelving- C

Home Improvement Essentials- A
Two Step Ladders- B

Art- A

Thomasville Couch- C
Entertainment Center- C
Westinghouse TV- A

Chair with Foot Stool- C

Wood and Wicker Style Chair- C
Window Dressing- A



Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

Title

Faux Fireplace and Decor- B
Bed- C

Side Table And Decor- A
Vintage Phone, Camera, Watches- A
Remington Rand Typewriter- A
Marble Top Dresser Drawer- B
Vanity Desk and Stool- C
Bathroom Decor- A

Floral Wall Hangings- C
Mirror- A

Art and Decor- A

Tiki Bar- C

Four Bar Chairs- A

Tiki Bar Decor- A

GE Mini Refrigerator- C

Table Safe and Mirror- A
Lamp, Ottoman, and Metal Chair- A
Bench- C

Large Faux Plant Decor- A
Mirrored Table with Bean Bag Chairs- A
Gas Fireplace- B

Art Piece on Wood- A

Window Dressing- A

Mirrored Wardrobe- C
Wooden Table- A

AreaRug- C

Two Framed Art Pieces- A
Entertainment Center- C
Fashion Decor- B

Side Table- A

Two Rugs- A

Cabinet- C

Cabinet- C

Metal Rack- A

AreaRug- C

Framed Art- A

Mirror, Lamp, and Decor- A
Glass And Metal Shelf- A

2/3

04/26/24 06:13:23



Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 04/26/24 06:13:23

maxsold.com

3/3



